Servo
Systems
Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • 800-747-0064 • E-mail: info@idcmotion.comH-36
Br
us
hl
e

TI
ON
How To Order
Accessories
RPACK-1, 115 VAC Operation External regenerative power dissipation module. See page H-40.
RPACK-2, 230 VAC Operation External regenerative power dissipation module. See page H-40.
FP220 Operator interface, front panel. See page H-41.
TM99 Thumbwheel input module. See page H-42.
A DC/AC In, 10-32 VDC, 12-32 VAC
B DC In, TTL
C DC In, 35-60 VDC
D AC In, 90-140 VAC
E AC In, 180-240 VAC
F DC Out, 5-60 VDC, 3 Amps
G AC Out, 12-140 VAC, 3 Amps
H AC Out, 24-280 VAC, 3 Amps
I Input test switch
J Analog In, 0-10 VDC
K Analog In, 4-20 mA
L Analog Out, 0-10 VDC
M Analog Out, 4-20 mA
N J Thermocouple In, 0-700°C
O K Thermocouple In, -100-924°C
P RTD In, 100 Ohm
X Empty
-LMTR For operation
with an IDC
Linear Motor
-FK1 Fan Kit, 115 VAC
See page H-39.
-FK2 Fan Kit, 230 VAC
See page H-39.
-30K 30K user
program memory
B8961 1-axis unit, with
FP220 front panel
B8962 2-axis unit, with
FP220 front panel
B8961NP 1-axis unit, no front
panel
B8962NP 2-axis unit, no front
panel
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Position
 Operation